
4240 Dunvegan Rd., Bur-
lington-  propertyguys.com 
#202001.  Call  905-681-
0070

G O R G E O U S M i l l c r o f t  
townhouse,  loaded wi th  
extras and appliances, 3 
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, dou-
ble garage, low down pay-
ment. 905-632-0837.

B U R L I N G T O N -  1 3 7 7  
Lakeshore Road, across 
from Spencer Smith Park. 
L a r g e  1  b e d r o o m .  
$156,500. John 905-631-
1802.

8.9 acres on Second Line. 
C leared  land .  F ron tage 
onto Second Line backs 
onto creek. Call 905-945-
8440.

STORAGE/ Off ice-  Bur-
l ington, 1232 Northside.
2 n d  f l o o r  w a l k - u p ,  
400sq . f t . ,  ve ry  secu re ,  
$450/mo. inclusive. Good 
for small  business. 905-
335-4220; evenings 905-
628-2346.

515SQFT, Oakvil le, one 
o f f i ce  + recep t i on  a rea ,  
washroom & storage, well 
managed bui lding, great 
location near GO/ restau-
ran t  &  more .   $825/mo.  
incl.  Call David 905-338-
1130 ext.31

IDEAL ground level office 
for rent, 1200sq.ft. Prime 
Burlington location, Fair-
view/ Walkers Line. Cal l  
905-336-1950.

OFFICE space ,  Gue lph  
Line/ Mount Forest, Bur-
l i n g t o n .  a p p r o x .  6 0 0 -
700sq.ft. $900/mo. Ample 
parking. 3 offices, waiting 
area. Call Chuck, 289-439-
0720.

J O B a t  h o m e .  $ 4 8 7 . 6 8  
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
uc ts ,  Ma i l  o r  Compu te r  
W o r k .  F r e e  D e t a i l s  
www.TopJobReview.com 
wr i te  CHRJobs:  372 Ri-
deau St, #916-A15
Ottawa ON, K1N 1G7  1-
807-625-5576

LOOKING forward to re-
tirement? We seek low to 
high tech small business 
service or distribution- no 
franchises- Fax 905-592-
1404.

E R A S E Yo u r  C r i m i n a l  
R e c o r d .   W e  s u c c e e d  
w h e r e  o u r  c o m p e t i t i o n  
can’t.  We give free con-
sultat ions. Our cost just 
$475.  Apply online 
w w w . g o v e r n m e n t p a r -
dons.ca Call Robyn 1-800-
298-5520

Spring
Into

Great
Value!
BURLINGTON

TOWERS
APARTMENTS

1,2,3 BDRMS

905-639-8583
burlingtontowers.com

BURLINGTON
Brant & Upper
Middle Road

Large 2 bedroom
apartment (1264
sq.ft.) 1.5 bath.

Tenant controlled
heat and A/C

$1,250/ month
incl. all utilities

Parking included
905-335-4408

945 Daryl Drive,
Burlington

MASSIVE NEW
2 BEDROOM

APARTMENTS
Call for an appointment
905-637-3223
www.drewloholdings.com

DON'T Miss...
Bronte & Lakeshore
Newly Renovated

2  bedroom Apt.
Avail. immediately

1 bedroom Apt.
Available July 1st.

Utilities & parking incl.
128 Bronte Rd, Oak.

905-582-9071

$ $ $ $ C O N S O L I D A T E   
$$$$ bad credit, tax/ mort-
g a g e  a r r e a r s ,  s e l f - e m -
ployed   100%  Mortgages, 
don't pay 1yr Program! On-
tario-Wide Financial Cor-
poration 1-888-307-7799

MORTGAGE Broker-  We 
serve people in situations 
that range from perfect to 
c h a l l e n g i n g .   9 0 5 - 3 3 6 -
5997 or 1-866-824-8057 
www.designermortgages 
.ca

PC REPAIRS Upgrades, 
custom gaming PC's, diag-
nosis, virus/spy-ware re-
moval, On-site computer 
service.  Estimates. John 
905-273-5578

170 Apartments
& Flats for Rent

1-BEDROOM apartment, 
Oakville, Trafalgar/ Upper 
Middle.  1000sq.ft., bottom 
level of raised bungalow. 
O w n  l a u n d r y,  i n t e r n e t ,  
c a b l e ,  h y d r o  e x t r a ,  
$875/mo. 905-582-6007.

2-BDRM apts, Martha St. 
@ New St., Avail. May.1.  
A short walk to the Lake & 
trails.  Call 905-634-0888

170 Apartments
& Flats for Rent

2-BEDROOM apartment, 
newer units, small building, 
p a r k i n g ,  l a u n d r y  +  
amenities.Great Burlington 
location! 416-948-9715. 

B A C H E L O R - 6 t h  L i n e /  
Dundas, Non-smoker. No-
pets preferred.  Parking, 
a/c, cable, laundry, utilities, 
i n t e r n e t .  S e p a r a t e  e n -
t r a n c e .  $ 7 2 5 / m t h .  
May.1 905-510-4551.

BEAUTIFUL building~ Old 
Oakv i l le ,  shops  a t  your  
door step, 1-bedroom from 
$ 1 0 9 5 / m o . ,  2 - b e d r o o m  
from $1475/mo, one of a 
kind- Ceramic floors, self 
cleaning stove, dishwash-
ers, A/C. No lease, no last 
month deposit. 905-339-
4645.

BRIGHT Cottage bachelor 
Oakvi l le .  Walk to down-
town, hospital, GO. Private 
entrance/ Patio. Parking. 
Sui t  s ing le profess ional  
non-smoker. June.1. 905-
8 4 4 - 4 8 7 0 ,  L e a v e  m e s -
sage.

BURLINGTON 1-Bedroom 
b a s e m e n t  a p a r t m e n t  
QEW/ Brant. Private en-
trance/ yard w/shed, 2 car 
pa rk ing .  C /a i r,  ce ramic  
f loor throughout,  f r idge, 
s t o v e ,  w a s h e r,    d r y e r,  
cable/ internet. Prefer no 
p e t s /  n o n - s m o k e r s ,  
$890 /mo .  A l l  i nc lus i ve .  
Avai lable July  1st .  905-
632-7584

BURLINGTON 3020 Glen-
c r e s t  R d .  1  b e d r o o m s  
avai lable June. Star t ing 
$795/mo.  Upscale quiet  
bu i l d ing  c lose  to  ma jo r  
shopping 905-632-0129

B U R L I N G T O N B r i g h t  
c lean  1 -bedroom base-
ment, separate entrance, 
park ing,  $750/mo inc lu-
sive. May.1. 905-827-9196

BURLINGTON downtown. 
S p a c i o u s  2 - b e d r o o m  
apartment.  Clean, quiet 
building. Available June. 
1st   $936/mo.  905-630-
0398.

BURLINGTON lakefront! 
Large 1-bedroom. Quiet  
small building. Laundry on 
e a c h  f l o o r.  2 3 3 8  L a k e -
shore. 905-637-3447. 

BURLINGTON Mall 2-bed-
room basement, 4 appli-
ances, fireplace, $725/mo. 
Albert McDonagh Ltd. Real 
Es ta te  Brokerage,  905-
632-5690

BURLINGTON, Roseland, 
2-bedroom duplex, lower 
unit, appliances, separate 
entrance, parking, laundry 
facility, $1150/mo. +hydro. 
905-638-0023.

BURLINGTON-   Down-
town Character  home-  
Beautiful, large  1-bed-
room apt w/appliances, 
high ceilings, bright eat-
in kitchen large private 
patio,  onsite laundry fa-
cilities, parking- suitable 
for single professional- 
$875/mo. +utils.  May.14.  
905-630-5524

BURLINGTON- Lakeshore 
& Maple.  Lakefront views!  
Except ional  va lue,  spa-
c i o u s  1 & 2  b e d r o o m s .  
Ut i l i t ies  inc luded.   Pool  
sauna.  Near all amenities. 
March.  905-632-5258

170 Apartments
& Flats for Rent

B U R L I N G TO N .  B r i g h t  
spacious 1-bedroom base-
ment apartment.  Private 
entrance, laundry facilities, 
parking,     $775/mo. inclu-
sive. Non-smoker. May.1.  
905-632-4042.

BURLINGTON. 384  St .  
Pau l  St reet .  2 -bedroom 
June1st  $930  Ut i l i t ies/  
parking included. Quiet,  
well maintained, on cul-de-
sac. Half month free call 
for details 5pm-9pm, 905-
639-7072.

CANADIANA. Quiet, well- 
maintained lakefront build-
ing .  Very  spac ious  1&2 
bedrooms available April/ 
M a y.  5 2 2 0  L a k e s h o r e ,  
B u r l i n g t o n .  $ 1 0 9 5 / m o .  
905-632-5486 (No dogs 
p r e f e r r e d )   S e e  u s  o n  
www.viewit.ca

DOWNTOWN Burlington~ 
bachelor bright, spacious, 
hardwood, parking. Must 
See! Prefer non-smoker, 
$795/mo. including utilities/ 
cable. 905-333-6990.

GUELPH Line/ Prospect, 
ac ross  f r om Bur l i ng ton  
Mall. 1 & 2-bedroom, from 
$848/mo. Very quiet and 
clean bui lding. 905-333-
1525

GUELPH Line/ Woodward.  
2 bedroom available  June/ 
July.  $890/mo.    Utilities 
i n c l u d e d .  C l e a n ,  q u i e t  
building. Burlington. 905-
632-4265

LARGE 3-bedroom apt in 
clean, quiet building.  Walk 
t o  d o w n t o w n  O a k v i l l e .  
Avail May/June  $1195/mo 
all inclusive.  Call 905-875-
7847.

LOCATION.... Location.. 
Location.. 1 brdm, gor-
geous v iew of  a  Great  
Lake. Available June/ Ju-
l y.  U t i l i t i e s  i n c l u d e d .  
Oakville 1-866-499-1607  
www.ontim.com

N E W LY r e n o v a t e d ,  
clean, spacious 1 bdrm 
s u i t e s  a v a i l a b l e  M a y /  
J u n e –  F r e e  I p o d  w i t h  
rental.  905-639-8583; 
info@burlingtontowers 
.com

OAKVILLE Place  a rea /  
Churchill Ave. 2-bedroom 
apartment, 8-unit building, 
$910 /mo .  Hea t  and  ho t  
water included. Immediate. 
905-847-1138.

OAKVILLE, 200 Queen 
M a r y  D r i v e .   B e a u t i f u l  
views!  Very large 1-bed-
r o o m  p e n t h o u s e  
$ 1 3 0 0 / m o .  J u n e  1 s t ,  
Utilities/ parking included.  
Clean, quiet building.  905-
844-1934

O A K V I L L E ,  4 t h  L i n e /  
P i n e g r o v e .  1 - b e d r o o m  
basement unit of bungalow 
s e p e r a t e  e n t r a n c e  
$695/mo.  Share utilities. 
Includes parking. 905-847-
1138.

OAKVILLE, Ford/ Winston 
Churchill area. 1-bedroom 
basement apartment, sep-
arate entrance. First/ last. 
May.1st. 905-829-1857.

OAKVILLE- 2-bedroom, 
second floor. Small build-
ing. C/Air,  f r idge, stove, 
washer,  d ryer,  park ing .  
$875 /mo.  p lus  u t i l i t i es .  
May.1st .  905-842-5812;  
905-466-3728.

170 Apartments
& Flats for Rent

OAKVILLE- Glen Abbey.
Large 2-bedroom base-
ment, 5 appliances,  quiet, 
bright, parking, $849/mo. 
plus utilities. May1st. 905-
847-7211; 905-847-0038.

OAKVILLERENTERS.COM
1/2/3 bdrms    from $845. 
1265 6-line: 905-842-8960. 
190 Kerr  905-845-1777. 
392 Pine:  905-337-0910

OAKVILLE~ 2-bedroom 
basement apartment, park-
ing separate entrance, suit 
single professional or ma-
ture couple. No smoking, 
n o  p e t s  p r e f e r r e d .  
a v a i l a b l e  M a y /  J u n e .  
$795/mo utilities included. 
905-847-7992

WATERDOWN~  Great
location, Walk everywhere 

Bach: $550, Upgraded 2 
b d r m s :  $ 9 2 5 ;  7 5  J o h n  
905-690-4454
waterdownrenters.com 

S H O R T- T E R M  C l e a n ,  
spacious 1&2 bedroom 
f u r n i s h e d  s u i t e s  a t  
much desired location... 
Burlington Towers. 905-
639-8583 
www.corporatesuites.ca

WWW.Travelsuites.net
Log on!!.... Fully furnished 
Corporate  Residences!  
Da i ly,  Week ly,  Month ly !  
Business, Family, Travel 
V i s i t s !  U n b e l i e v a b l e  
F rom. . . .  $49 .95* /n igh t !  
M / C a r d -  V i s a -  D i n e r ' s  
Page Us  at 905-681-7355

B U R L I N G T O N , a c r o s s  
from Appleby GO. Large 1-
bedroom, 1.5 baths, c/air, 
in-suite laundry, 5-appli-
ances. Prefer non-smoker/ 
no pets. $1300/mo. plus 
utilities. May 1st. 905-335-
1696.

BURLINGTON~ Luxury 
1 - b e d r o o m  + d e n ,  + s o -
larium, 2-bath,  new floors,  
24hr concierge, 2-parking. 
G r e a t  V i e w /  l o c a t i o n ,  
amenities. $1450/mo. in-
c l u s i v e .   P h i l o r i a  L a u ,  
S a l e s p e r s o n ,  S u t t o n  
Group Results Realty Inc. 
Brokerage.905-332-4111
philorialau@cogeco.ca 

C O M PA C T b a c h e l o r  
apar tment  in  downtown 
Burlington.  $995.00/mth, 
contact www.daviescon-
dos.ca for further informa-
tion

EXCELLENT Aldershot lo-
cation, newly built execu-
tive condos, 3-bedrooms, 
garage.  $1700/mo. plus 
utilities. 289-244-9800

OAKVILLE. 3-bed room 
condo for rent near Sheri-
dan College. Partially fur-
nished.  $1680/mo, f irst/ 
last .  May.1st . ,  905-337-
0947

OVER 1200 sq. ft. of spa-
cious condo living perfect 
f o r  c o m m u t e r s !  
$ 1 8 0 0 . 0 0 / m t h ,  c o n t a c t  
www.daviescondos.ca for 
further information

3-BEDROOM semi~ mas-
ter full ensuite, eat-in kitch-
e n ,  l i v i n g  r o o m ,  d i n i n g  
room,  f am i l y  r oom,  2 .5  
baths $1450/mo. Julne 1st. 
905-332-9503

BURLINGTON Core! Walk 
t o  d o w n t o w n ,  L a k e ,  
schoo ls .  Love ly  3 -bdrm 
Bungalow w/sunken family 
room, gas f i replace and 
separa te  L iv ing ,  D in ing  
room.  Full basement. In-
c l u d e s  5  a p p l i a n c e s .  
Available June 1st. 1750.  
905-639-7575

BURLINGTON~ Longmoor 
4 level split, 3-bedrooms 
+den,  recroom, garage,  
$1,420/mo;   Downtown,  
Bungalow  2-bedroom,  re-
croom, 2-baths $1050/mo; 
B u n g a l o w,  3 - b e d r o o m  
+den, 1.5 baths, recroom, 
$1,190/mo.; Capecod, 4-
bedroom, +den, 2.5 bath, 
recroom, c/a, $1495/mo. 
9 0 5 - 6 3 2 - 5 6 9 0  A l b e r t  
McDonagh Ltd. Real Es-
tate Brokerage. 

OAKVILLE Glen  Abbey  
Executive 4-bedroom, 4.5 
baths,  f i replace,  double 
ga rage  $2700 /mo.  p lus  
utilities. July1st 416-316-
1053.

OAKVILLE, River Oaks. 
D e t a c h e d  4 - b e d r o o m s ,  
double garage, c/air, non-
s m o k e r s ,  J u n e  1 s t . ,  
$1875/mo. obo. First/last. 
905-702-2240; 905-847-
3102

RENT-TO-OWN Stunning 
semi on Sheldon Creek! 3-
b e d ,  2  b a t h ,  g l e a m i n g  
hardwood on
main floor, upscale back-
yard w/shed. Bad credi t  
OK. Call 416-352-1861

3 -BDRM t ownhouse  on  
F r a n c i s  R d .   Av a i l a b l e  
June 1st, 1,100/mth, call 
Mark 905-815-3312.

APPLEBY Mal l~  3-bed-
room condo, 1.5 baths, re-
c r o o m ,  g a r a g e ,  p o o l ,  
$1120/mo. Albert McDo-
nagh Ltd. Real Estate Bro-
kerage, 905-632-5690

AVAILABLE Now.  Oak-
ville, Upper Middle/ Sixth 
L i n e .  3 - b e d r o o m s ,  1 . 5  
ba ths ,  garage,  f in ished 
basement, $1500/mo. in-
cludes hydro, plus utilities.  
905-632-2820.

BEAUTIFUL Brand New 
townhome, near down-
town Burlington, 3-bed-
room. $1850/mo May.1. 
To view 416-219-1980

B U R L I N G T O N P r i m e  
core, 1 block from Lake. 
Bright, open concept town-
house w/loft bedroom, sky-
lights, gas fireplace, appli-
ances. Finished lower level 
w/second living area/ bed-
room, bath, laundry. Non-
s m o k e r s /  n o  p e t s  p r e -
ferred. $1775/mo. includes 
utilities. 905-332-0468. 

large 2&3  bedroom, Im-
m e d i a t e .    H a r d w o o d  
floors, 5 appliances, Park-
like setting     June/ July 
1 s t .  w w w. r e n t a l t o w n  
houses.ca Burlington 905-
681-0070

OAKVILLE~ 3 bedroom 
townhouse available  im-
mediate ly  through June 
1st. 4 appliances, Hope-
dale Mall area.  Lakeshore 
M a n a g e m e n t  9 0 5 - 8 7 6 -
3336

RENT to own. Stop rent-
ing, earn cash back. Two 
brand new townhomes in  
Bur l ington.   2-bedroom, 
2bath, hardwood, ceram-
i c s ,  s i n g l e  g a r a g e .  O r  
choose your own home. 
Bad/ No Credit Call 24hr 
message 1-888-453-0741

RENT To Own~ 3-bed-
room townhome, hard-
wood f loors ,  f in ished 
basement, redone top to 
bottom. 24 hr. message. 
1-800-915-9927 Credit  
Problems OK

B E D R O O M i n  n e w  f i n -
ished basement,  pr ivate 
bathroom, cable, internet, 
p r e f e r  n o n - s m o k e r /  n o  
p e t s ,  f e m a l e ,  $ 6 2 0  
available May1st. 905-617-
5826 

B U R L I N G T O N . R o o m  
available, share kitchen/ 
bath. Close to amenities. 
Easy access to QEW/ 403/ 
GO. On bus route.   Re-
sponsible working person/ 
s tudent .  $500/mo.  905-
631-8734.

FURNISHED room on Kerr 
St. Shared bath and kitch-
en. Quiet building. Refer-
ences. First/last required.  
905-399-1961.

F U R N I S H E D r o o m ,  
$460/mo., all inclusive, Re-
becca/ Fourth Line, Oak-
ville. Call 905-842-0917.

K N O T T Y p i n e  r o o m  i n  
ranch style house. $95/wk. 
Near Mapleview Mall.  Pri-
vate entrance. Female ten-
ant responsible plus one 
friend. All utilities, parking, 
laundry, phone, air condi-
tioned, digital box/ cable. 
Act Fast- Won't Last! 905-
632-8575

R O O M S  f o r  r e n t .  N e a r  
Oakvil le Place, Sheridan 
C o l l e g e  a n d  b u s  s t o p .  
Laundry, kitchen, parking. 
From $400/mo. Available 
May1st  Nancy 905-467-
1638.

FURNISHED 2-bedroom 
condo to share, Burlington, 
Upper Middle/ Walkers Line. 
$ 7 5 0 / m o .  i n c l u s i v e .  
Available immediately. 905-
483-5338.

O A K V I L L E , U p p e r  L v l  
Sunny bdrm of clean, quiet 
home. Private bathroom, 
walk in closet, Cable, Wi-Fi 
Internet, Utilities, Parking. 
Share  k i tchen/  laundry.  
Flexible stay.  No Smok-
i n g / P e t s .  F e m a l e  P r e -
f e r red .  $625 .  416 -420 -
9035

ENJOY the cottage/ resort 
lifestyle in southern Onta-
rio. 3-bedroom home with 
lake view from $59,950. 
Cal l  Charl ie Tuna for al l  
t h e  i n f o  a n d  w h a t ' s  
avai lable at the ult imate 
beach resort ,  Sherkston 
Shores   1-800-263-8121 
e x t  2 0 3 .  o r  e m a i l :  
charlietuna@
sherkston.com

Advertise Your Health Products & Services
Promote Your Upcoming Events
Cost-effective print/online rates.

416-493-1300 ext. 335
advertising@live-it.ca

www.live-it.ca

1985 Travelaire new awn-
ing/ tires/ brakes, certified, 
excel lent  shape,  f r idge,  
a/c, 4-pce. bath, sleeps 6, 
$ 7 , 9 9 5  o b o .  9 0 5 - 3 3 2 -
0288.

1995 Jayco  Jay  Se r i es  
10006ST Tent Trailer. Gar-
age stored. Very clean ex-
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